RCV Results Report
Customer Name: The City and County of San Francisco Election Date: 11/6/2018

Election Name: SFC_20181106_E Run Date: 11/11/2018
Contest: Board of Supervisors, District 6 Load Type: Complete
Run Id: 51 - Pass 0 Pass Number: O

Final State

Candidate Votes % Vote

CHRISTINE JOHNSON 4737 24.66%

MATT HANEY 11004 57.29%

SONJA TRAUSS 3465 18.04%

WRITE-IN 0 0.00%
Continuing Ballots 19206

Exhausted by Over Votes 38

Under Votes 1797

Exhausted Ballots 0

Total Ballots 21041



RCV Results Report

Customer Name: The City and County of San Francisco Election Date:

Election Name: SFC 20181106 _E

Contest: Board of Supervisors, District 6

Run Date:

Load Type:

11/11/2018

RunId: 51 -Pass 1

Initial State

Pass Number: 1

Candidate
CHRISTINE JOHNSON
MATT HANEY

SONJA TRAUSS
WRITE-IN

Continuing Ballots

Exhausted by Over Votes
Under Votes

Exhausted Ballots

Votes
4737
11004
3465

19206

1797

21041

Votes

% Vote
24.66%
57.29%
18.04%
0.00%

Total Ballots
Eliminated Candidates - Pass 1
Candidate
WRITE-IN

Final State

Candidate
CHRISTINE JOHNSON
MATT HANEY

SONJA TRAUSS

WRITE-IN Eliminated in pass 1.

Continuing Ballots

Exhausted by Over Votes
Under Votes
Exhausted Ballots

Total Ballots

Votes
4737
11004
3465

19206

1797

21041

% Vote
24.66%
57.29%
18.04%
0.00%



RCV Results Report
Customer Name: The City and County of San Francisco Election Date: 11/6/2018

Election Name: SFC_20181106_E Run Date: 11/11/2018
Contest: Board of Supervisors, District 6 Load Type: Complete
Run Id: 51 - Pass 2 Pass Number: 2
Candidate Votes % Vote
CHRISTINE JOHNSON 4737 24.66%
MATT HANEY 11004 57.29%
SONJA TRAUSS 3465 18.04%
WRITE-IN Eliminated in pass 1. 0 0.00%
Continuing Ballots 19206
Exhausted by Over Votes 38
Under Votes 1797
Exhausted Ballots 0
Total Ballots 21041
Eliminated Candidates - Pass 2
Candidate Votes
SONJA TRAUSS 3465

From To Exhausted Transferred
SONJA TRAUSS Exhausted Ballots 544 0

SONJA TRAUSS CHRISTINE JOHNSON 0 2034
SONJA TRAUSS MATT HANEY 0 887

Total 544 2921



Final State

Candidate Votes % Vote

CHRISTINE JOHNSON 6771 36.28%

MATT HANEY *»* WINNER ** 11891 63.72%

SONJA TRAUSS Eliminated in pass 2. 0 0.00%

WRITE-IN Eliminated in pass 1. 0 0.00%
Continuing Ballots 18662

Exhausted by Over Votes 38

Under Votes 1797

Exhausted Ballots 544

Total Ballots 21041
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