RCV Results Report

Customer Name:	The City and County of San Francisco	Election Date:	11/6/2018
Election Name:	SFC_20181106_E	Run Date:	11/11/2018
Contest:	Board of Supervisors, District 6	Load Type:	Complete

Run Id: 51 - Pass 0

Pass Number: 0

Final State			
Candidate		Votes	% Vote
CHRISTINE JOHNSON		4737	24.66%
MATT HANEY		11004	57.29%
SONJA TRAUSS		3465	18.04%
WRITE-IN		0	0.00%
	Continuing Ballots	19206	
Exhausted by Over Votes		38	
Under Votes		1797	
Exhausted Ballots		0	
	Total Ballots	21041	

RCV Results Report

Customer Name:	The City and County of San Francisco	Election Date:	11/6/2018
Election Name:	SFC_20181106_E	Run Date:	11/11/2018
Contest:	Board of Supervisors, District 6	Load Type:	Complete

Run Id: 51 - Pass 1

Pass Number: 1

Initial State			
Candidate		Votes	% Vote
CHRISTINE JOHNSON		4737	24.66%
MATT HANEY		11004	57.29%
SONJA TRAUSS		3465	18.04%
WRITE-IN		0	0.00%
	Continuing Ballots	19206	
Exhausted by Over Votes		38	
Under Votes		1797	
Exhausted Ballots		0	
	Total Ballots	21041	
Eliminated Candidates - Pass 1			
Candidate		Votes	
WRITE-IN		0	

Final State			
Candidate		Votes	% Vote
CHRISTINE JOHNSON		4737	24.66%
MATT HANEY		11004	57.29%
SONJA TRAUSS		3465	18.04%
WRITE-IN	Eliminated in pass 1.	0	0.00%
	Continuing Ballots	19206	
Exhausted by Over Votes		38	
Under Votes		1797	
Exhausted Ballots		0	
	Total Ballots	21041	

RCV Results Report

Customer Name:	The City and County of San Francisco	Election Date:	11/6/2018
Election Name:	SFC_20181106_E	Run Date:	11/11/2018
Contest:	Board of Supervisors, District 6	Load Type:	Complete

Run Id: 51 - Pass 2

Pass Number: 2

3465

Initial State				
Candidate			Votes	% Vote
CHRISTINE JOHNSON			4737	24.66%
MATT HANEY			11004	57.29%
SONJA TRAUSS			3465	18.04%
WRITE-IN		Eliminated in pass 1.	0	0.00%
		Continuing Ballots	19206	
Exhausted by Over Votes			38	
Under Votes			1797	
Exhausted Ballots			0	
		Total Ballots	21041	
Eliminated Candidates - Pass	2			
Candidate			Votes	

SONJA TRAUSS

Vote Changes - Pass 2	2		
From	То	Exhausted	Transferred
SONJA TRAUSS	Exhausted Ballots	544	0
SONJA TRAUSS	CHRISTINE JOHNSON	0	2034
SONJA TRAUSS	MATT HANEY	0	887
	Total	544	2921

Final State			
Candidate		Votes	% Vote
CHRISTINE JOHNSON		6771	36.28%
MATT HANEY	** WINNER **	11891	63.72%
SONJA TRAUSS	Eliminated in pass 2.	0	0.00%
WRITE-IN	Eliminated in pass 1.	0	0.00%
	Continuing Ballots	18662	
Exhausted by Over Votes		38	
Under Votes		1797	
Exhausted Ballots		544	
	Total Ballots	21041	